
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 214.0 310.0 10

2 Niko Shokaryev Goddard High School 208.0 295.0 8

3 Colton Strange Wellington High School 204.0 245.0 6

4 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 212.6 245.0 4

5 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.0 240.0 2

6 Josiah Cole Maize High 220.0 235.0 1

7 Drayton  Oakes Eisenhower high school 209.0 225.0 0

8 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 211.8 225.0 0

9 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 213.6 225.0 0

10 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 216.8 220.0 0

11 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 201.6 215.0 0

12 Blake Chambers Maize High 210.0 215.0 0

13 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 201.1 210.0 0

14 Brenden  Byrne Eisenhower high school 199.0 205.0 0

15 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 210.0 205.0 0

16 Kory  Morgan Cunningham High School 218.0 205.0 0

17 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 201.7 195.0 0

18 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 215.8 195.0 0

19 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 199.0 190.0 0

20 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.8 190.0 0

21 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 209.0 175.0 0

22 Crussen Nyamweya Eisenhower high school 212.1 175.0 0

23 Caleb  Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 170.0 0

24 Colter Sawyer Medicine Lodge High School 208.0 165.0 0

25 Jackson Emig Goodland 205.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 200.0 0 0

27 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 0 0

28 Axel Ibarra Syracuse High School 212.0 0 0

29 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 213.8 0 0

30 Micah Hiebert Goddard High School 219.3 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Niko Shokaryev Goddard High School 208.0 455.0 10

2 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 212.6 455.0 8

3 Drayton  Oakes Eisenhower high school 209.0 445.0 6

4 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 213.6 425.0 4

5 Blake Chambers Maize High 210.0 415.0 2

6 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.0 390.0 1

7 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 214.0 375.0 0

8 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 215.8 365.0 0

9 Colton Strange Wellington High School 204.0 350.0 0

10 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 210.0 335.0 0

11 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 216.8 335.0 0

12 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 201.1 315.0 0

13 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 201.6 315.0 0

14 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 201.7 315.0 0

15 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 199.0 305.0 0

16 Caleb  Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 285.0 0

17 Kory  Morgan Cunningham High School 218.0 280.0 0

18 Colter Sawyer Medicine Lodge High School 208.0 275.0 0

19 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 209.0 275.0 0

20 Jackson Emig Goodland 205.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Crussen Nyamweya Eisenhower high school 212.1 245.0 0

22 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.8 240.0 0

23 Brenden  Byrne Eisenhower high school 199.0 0 0

24 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 200.0 0 0

25 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 0 0

26 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 211.8 0 0

27 Axel Ibarra Syracuse High School 212.0 0 0

28 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 213.8 0 0

29 Micah Hiebert Goddard High School 219.3 0 0

30 Josiah Cole Maize High 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 213.6 275.0 10

2 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 214.0 260.0 8

3 Drayton  Oakes Eisenhower high school 209.0 245.0 6

4 Blake Chambers Maize High 210.0 225.0 4

5 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 211.8 225.0 2

6 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 212.6 225.0 1

7 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 201.1 215.0 0

8 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 201.7 215.0 0

9 Niko Shokaryev Goddard High School 208.0 215.0 0

10 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.0 205.0 0

11 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 201.6 195.0 0

12 Jackson Emig Goodland 205.0 195.0 0

13 Kory  Morgan Cunningham High School 218.0 195.0 0

14 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 199.0 190.0 0

15 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 209.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Colton Strange Wellington High School 204.0 185.0 0

17 Brenden  Byrne Eisenhower high school 199.0 175.0 0

18 Colter Sawyer Medicine Lodge High School 208.0 175.0 0

19 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 210.0 175.0 0

20 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 216.8 175.0 0

21 Caleb  Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 175.0 0

22 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.8 170.0 0

23 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 215.8 155.0 0

24 Crussen Nyamweya Eisenhower high school 212.1 135.0 0

25 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 200.0 0 0

26 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 0 0

27 Axel Ibarra Syracuse High School 212.0 0 0

28 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 213.8 0 0

29 Micah Hiebert Goddard High School 219.3 0 0

30 Josiah Cole Maize High 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Niko Shokaryev Goddard High School 208.0 965.0 10

2 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 214.0 945.0 8

3 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 212.6 925.0 6

4 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 213.6 925.0 4

5 Drayton  Oakes Eisenhower high school 209.0 915.0 2

6 Blake Chambers Maize High 210.0 855.0 1

7 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.0 835.0 0

8 Colton Strange Wellington High School 204.0 780.0 0

9 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 201.1 740.0 0

10 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 216.8 730.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 201.6 725.0 0

12 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 201.7 725.0 0

13 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 210.0 715.0 0

14 Kayden Giang Wichita East High School 215.8 715.0 0

15 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 199.0 685.0 0

16 Kory  Morgan Cunningham High School 218.0 680.0 0

17 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 209.0 640.0 0

18 Caleb  Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 630.0 0

19 Colter Sawyer Medicine Lodge High School 208.0 615.0 0

20 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 219.8 600.0 0

21 Jackson Emig Goodland 205.0 590.0 0

22 Crussen Nyamweya Eisenhower high school 212.1 555.0 0

23 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 211.8 450.0 0

24 Brenden  Byrne Eisenhower high school 199.0 380.0 0

25 Josiah Cole Maize High 220.0 235.0 0

26 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 200.0 0 0

27 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 0 0

28 Axel Ibarra Syracuse High School 212.0 0 0

29 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 213.8 0 0

30 Micah Hiebert Goddard High School 219.3 0 0


